
PLAY experiences Eden Roc Events
Tuesday,  every   Sightseeing Workout*

Tuesday,  every   Boccia at Casa Epper*

Wednesday,  every   Kayaking*

Wednesday,  every   Sunrise hike*

Thursday,  every   Bicycle tour*

Thursday,  every   Harvesting honey

Events in Ticino

25. bis 29.05.2023
Street Artists Festival

27.05.2023
Tre Ore Asconautica 
Segel Regatta von Asconautica, 
Preisverleihung und Abendessen

23.06. bis 02.07.2023
Visit from Chef  Daisy 
New Orleans cuisine at the  
Marina Restaurant

23.06.2023
Jazz Ascona

07. bis 10.09.2023
CSI Ascona

14.10.2023 
Selvaggio Golf  Trophy

14.10.2023
Chestnut Festival

Overview 2023

Friday, 07.04.23   Bolle di Magadino boat tour

Saturday, 08.04.23   Tavolata a Corippo – 1°

Sunday, 09.04.23 Easter brunch / Ester menu

Friday, 14.04.23   Bolle di Magadino boat tour

Thursday, 20.04.23   Sailing with Stefan Caprez*

Friday, 21.04.23   Bolle di Magadino boat tour 
  Baking bread in Giumaglio Etra – Arte ad Impatto

Saturday, 22.04.23 Etra – Arte ad Impatto

Sunday, 23.04.23 Etra – Arte ad Impatto

Friday, 05.05.23   Bolle di Magadino boat tour

Saturday, 06.05.23   Tavolata a Corippo – 2°

Friday, 12.05.23   Bolle di Magadino boat tour 
  Baking bread in Giumaglio Safari del Gusto «Edizione Capanne»

Sunday, 14.05.23 Mother’s Day Brunch

Thursday, 18.05.23   Sailing with Stefan Caprez*

Friday, 19.05.23   Bolle di Magadino boat tour

Sunday, 21.05.23 4-Hands Dinner with Andres 
Fernandez

Saturday, 27.05.23 Tre Ore Asconautica

Friday, 02.06.23   Bolle di Magadino boat tour

Saturday, 03.06.23   Tavolata a Corippo – 3°

Friday, 09.06.23   Bolle di Magadino boat tour 
  Baking bread in Giumaglio

Tuesday, 13.06.23 Serata Ticinese June*

Thursday, 15.06.23 Festa Cubana – 1°

Thursday, 15.06.23   Sailing with Stefan Caprez*

Friday, 16.06.23   Bolle di Magadino boat tour Tavolata Pontile / LAS – 1°

Tuesday, 20.06.23 Serata Ticinese June*

Friday, 23.06.23 Ice cream Day – 1°
Jazz Ascona @ HER 1°

Sunday, 25.06.23 4-Hands Dinner with Niklas Oberhofer 
Jazz Ascona @ HER 2°

Tuesday, 27.06.23 Serata Ticinese June*

Saturday, 01.07.23   Tavolata a Corippo – 4°

Tuesday, 04.07.23 Serata Ticinese July*

Thursday, 06.07.23 Festa Cubana – 2°

Friday, 07.07.23   Bolle di Magadino boat tour 
  Baking bread in Giumaglio

Tuesday, 11.07.23 Serata Ticinese July*

Friday, 14.07.23   Bolle di Magadino boat tour Tavolata Pontile / LAS – 2°

Tuesday, 18.07.23 Serata Ticinese July*

Thursday, 20.07.23   Sailing with Stefan Caprez*

Friday, 21.07.23   Bolle di Magadino boat tour Ice cream Day – 2°

Tuesday, 25.07.23 4- Hands Dinner with Tobias Schmitt 
Serata Ticinese July*

Tuesday, 01.08.23   Brotbacken in Giumaglio National day with various specials

Friday, 04.08.23   Bolle di Magadino boat tour

Saturday, 05.08.23   Tavolata a Corippo – 5°

Sunday, 06.08.23 4-Hands Dinner with Robert Steuri

Tuesday, 08.08.23 Serata Ticinese August*

Thursday, 10.08.23 Festa Cubana – 3°

Friday, 11.08.23   Bolle di Magadino boat tour 
  Baking bread in Giumaglio

Tuesday, 15.08.23 Serata Ticinese August*

Friday, 18.08.23   Bolle di Magadino boat tour Tavolata Pontile / LAS – 3°

Thursday, 17.8.23   Sailing with Stefan Caprez*

Tuesday, 22.08.23 Serata Ticinese August*

Friday, 25.08.23 Ice cream Day – 3°

Tuesday, 29.08.23 Serata Ticinese August*

Friday, 01.09.23   Bolle di Magadino boat tour

Saturday, 02.09.23   Tavolata a Corippo – 6°

Tuesday, 05.09.23 Serata Ticinese September*

Friday, 08.09.23   Bolle di Magadino boat tour Tavolata Pontile / LAS – 4°

Tuesday, 12.09.23 Serata Ticinese September*

Thursday, 14.09.23   Sailing with Stefan Caprez*

Friday, 15.09.23   Bolle di Magadino boat tour 
  Baking bread in Giumaglio

Sunday, 17.09.23 4-Hands Dinner mit Maximilian 
Schmidt

Wednesday, 21.09.23 Ascolago Apero

Sunday, 24.09.23 The Star Chefs‘ Lunch

Tuesday, 07.10.23   Tavolata a Corippo – 7°

Friday, 13.10.23   Baking bread in Giumaglio

Saturday, 14.10.23 Selvaggio Golf  Trophy

Wednesday, 01.11.23 Cheese fondu November

Sunday, 05.11.23

Wednesday, 08.11.23 Cheese fondu November

Sunday, 12.11.23

Wednesday, 15.11.23 Cheese fondu November

Thursday, 16.11.23 SPA Apero

Sunday, 19.11.23

Wednesday, 22.11.23 Cheese fondu November

Sunday, 26.11.23

Wednesday, 29.11.23 Cheese fondu November

Sunday, 30.11.23

Sunday, 03.12.23 Ticino Grotto December

Wednesday, 06.12.23 Cheese fondu December

Sunday, 10.12.23 Ticino Grotto December

Wednesday, 13.12.23 Cheese fondu December

Sunday, 17.12.23 Ticino Grotto December

Wednesday, 20.12.23 Cheese fondu December

Sunday, 24.12.23 Christmas Eve Dinner

Monday, 25.12.23 Christmas menus Brunch, lunch and 
dinner

Tuesday, 26.12.23 Cheese fondu December

Wednesday, 27.12.23 Cheese fondu December

Thursday, 28.12.23 Cheese fondu December

Friday, 29.12.23 Afternoon Tea

Saturday, 30.12.23 Afternoon Tea

Sunday, 31.12.23 Silvester 2023 / 2024

Monday, 01.01.23 New Year‘s brunch 2024


